Yerington A 2020 YB 09/06/2020 06:45

Release(A): 06:45 Birds: 296 Lofts: 12 MARTINEZ HPC - CA - Zone 2 Station: YERINGTON NV
Release Wx: SMOKY, WSW3, 66 September 11th 2020, 12:07 am Arrival Wx: None Listed

Pos Name Section Band Color Sex  Arrival Miles To Win YPM NDB Points

1 FERNANDO GONZALEZ/30 CENTRAL 6 AU 20 MTZ BB H 10:49:20.9 166.461 0.00 1199.005 98
(MEZCALA)

2 JAIME PONCE, JR/29 CENTRAL 2166 AU 20 MTZ BB H 10:55:21.3 168.116 03.34 1181.899 97
(PONCE & SON)

3 FERNANDO GONZALEZ CENTRAL 8 AU 20 MTZ BB C 10:55:10.5 2 05.49 1171.079 95
(MEZCALA)

4 CHARLES PETROWICH/30 CENTRAL 560 AU 20 MTZ BBSP C 10:49:43.0 160.967 08.25 1157.713 93
(PETROS LOFT)

5 CHARLES PETROWICH CENTRAL 166 AU 20 MTZ BC C 10:49:43.0 2 08.25 1157.713 92
(PETROS LOFT)

6 FERNANDO GONZALEZ CENTRAL 9 AU 20 MEZC BB H 10:59:26.4 3 10.05 1151.449 90
(MEZCALA)

7 FERNANDO GONZALEZ CENTRAL 7 AU 20 MEZC BB H 10:59:44.4 4 10.23 1150.093 88
(MEZCALA)

8 JAIME PONCE, JR CENTRAL 2167 AU 20 MTZ BB H 11:03:52.7 2 12.05 1142.987 86
(PONCE & SON)

9 JAIME PONCE, JR CENTRAL 558 AU 20 MTZ BC H 11:03:53.7 3 12.06 1142.913 85
(PONCE & SON)

10 CHARLES PETROWICH CENTRAL 18033 AU 20 FOYS DC H 10:53:14.1 3 11.56 1141.305 83
(PETROS LOFT)

11 FERNANDO GONZALEZ CENTRAL 21 AU 20 MTZ BB C 11:02:15.1 5 12.54 1138.864 81
(MEZCALA)

12 JUAN SOTO/29 CENTRAL 84 AU 20 SALE BB H 11:43:00.7 184.673 26.55 1090.65 80
(SOTO & SALEEM)

13 FERNANDO GONZALEZ CENTRAL 19 AU 20 MTZ BB H 11:14:46.1 6 25.25 1086.024 78
(MEZCALA)

14 AMADO SANCHEZ JR/30 CENTRAL 2639 AU 20 MTZ MLY H 11:09:46.4 161.238 28.05 1071.818 76
(DBC LOFT)

15 CHARLES PETROWICH CENTRAL 18056 AU 20 FOYS BB H 11:09:49.0 4 28.31 1069.841 75
(PETROS LOFT)

16 JUAN SOTO CENTRAL 94 AU 20 SALE BC H 11:48:48.9 2 32.44 1069.817 73
(SOTO & SALEEM)

17 ALFONSO GONZALEZ/20 CENTRAL 902 AU 20 MTZ GRIZ H 11:22:32.5 167.906 31.03 1064.794 71
(EL PAISA)

18 CLIFF PROUT/17 CENTRAL 404 AU 20 PROU BC H 11:54:16.2 187.077 34.39 1064.622 70
(PROUTS LOFT)

19 XIAO LIN/23 CENTRAL 44882 AU 20 ARPU BBWF C 11:33:27.3 173.919 33.09 1061.168 68

20 WILSON CHU/7 CENTRAL 56131 AU 20 ARPU BB H 11:50:05.8 183.107 36.19 1056.283 66
(WILSON CHU)

21 HUMBERTO PADILLA/30 CENTRAL 2620 AU 20 CHP BC H 11:25:46.0 168.099 34.00 1053.768 65
(H.PADILLA)

22 WILSON CHU CENTRAL 56189 AU 20 ARPU BBSP H 11:51:56.6 2 38.09 1049.928 63
(WILSON CHU)

23 AMADO SANCHEZ JR CENTRAL 2646 AU 20 MTZ BB C 11:15:24.1 2 33.42 1049.508 61
(DBC LOFT)

24 HUMBERTO PADILLA CENTRAL 570 AU 20 MTZ DC H 11:28:43.1 2 36.57 1042.805 59
(H.PADILLA)

25 FERNANDO GONZALEZ CENTRAL 37 AU 20 MTZ BB H 11:27:34.6 7 38.13 1036.797 58
(MEZCALA)

26 JAIME PONCE, JR CENTRAL 6 AU 20 PIED BC H 11:31:39.0 4 39.51 1032.25 56
(PONCE & SON)

27 AMADO SANCHEZ JR CENTRAL 1444 AU 20 SFPC BBWF H 11:21:58.3 3 40.17 1024.613 54
(DBC LOFT)

28 MARCOS ESTEBEZ/30 CENTRAL 1219 AU 20 MTZ BB H 12:10:58.7 186.146 52.44 1005.027 53
(ESTEBEZ/FLORES)

29 HUMBERTO PADILLA CENTRAL 1730 AU 20 MTZ BC C 11:42:25.0 3 50.39 994.776 51
(H.PADILLA)

30 WILSON CHU CENTRAL 56119 AU 20 ARPU BB C 12:09:34.1 3 55.47 992.914 49
(WILSON CHU)

31 MARCOS ESTEBEZ CENTRAL 1278 AU 20 MTZ BB C 12:15:43.3 2 57.28 990.612 48
(ESTEBEZ/FLORES)

32 CLIFF PROUT CENTRAL 402 AU 20 PROU BC H 12:17:39.7 2 58.03 989.761 46
(PROUTS LOFT)

33 WILSON CHU CENTRAL 56117 AU 20 ARPU BB H 12:18:23.8 4 01:04 966.621 44
(WILSON CHU)

34 ALFONSO GONZALEZ CENTRAL 865 AU 20 MTZ BB C 11:51:47.9 2 01:00 963.254 43
(EL PAISA)

35 FERNANDO GONZALEZ CENTRAL 26 AU 20 MTZ BB H 11:50:09.8 8 01:00 960.059 41
(MEZCALA)

36 MARCOS ESTEBEZ CENTRAL 1255 AU 20 MTZ DCSP H 12:40:18.9 3 01:22 922.047 39
(ESTEBEZ/FLORES)

37 CHARLES PETROWICH CENTRAL 148 AU 20 MTZ BC H 11:57:59.4 5 01:16 905.178 38
(PETROS LOFT)

38 AMADO SANCHEZ JR CENTRAL 2640 AU 20 MTZ PIED C 12:06:10.4 4 01:24 883.6 36
(DBC LOFT)

39 AMADO SANCHEZ JR CENTRAL 320 AU 20 MTZ BBWF C 12:06:14.1 5 01:24 883.43 34
(DBC LOFT)

40 MARCOS ESTEBEZ CENTRAL 2774 AU 20 MTZ GRIZ H 12:59:28.2 4 01:41 874.882 32
(ESTEBEZ/FLORES)

41 GABRIEL GONZALES/21 CENTRAL 961 AU 20 MTZ BC H 12:36:19.2 169.466 01:42 848.995 31
(G.GONZALEZ)

42 HUMBERTO PADILLA CENTRAL 539 AU 20 MTZ BB H 12:44:48.6 4 01:53 822.275 29
(H.PADILLA)

43 JUAN SOTO CENTRAL 57 AU 20 SALE BC C 13:36:19.4 3 02:20 790.197 27

(SOTO & SALEEM)



Pos
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Name

JUAN SOTO

(SOTO & SALEEM)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR
(DBC LOFT)

JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)

CHARLES PETROWICH
(PETROS LOFT)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
(EL PAISA)

JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)

CLIFF PROUT

(PROUTS LOFT)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR
(DBC LOFT)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR
(DBC LOFT)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR
(DBC LOFT)

FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)

MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(ESTEBEZ/FLORES)
MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(ESTEBEZ/FLORES)
CHARLES PETROWICH
(PETROS LOFT)

CLIFF PROUT

(PROUTS LOFT)

Section
CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

Band
6 AU 20 SALE

16316 AU 20 AA

1424 AU 20 PONC

543 AU 20 MTZ

883 AU 20 MTZ

1426 AU 20 PONC

403 AU 20 PROU

3 AU 20 MTZ

2662 AU 20 MTZ

2628 AU 20 MTZ

1669 AU 20 MTZ

10 AU 20 MTZ

1256 AU 20 MTZ

1290 AU 20 MTZ

2624 AU 20 CHP

432 AU 20 PROU

Color
BB

BBWF

BB

BCWF

BCPD

BB

BC

BB

BB

DILU

BCWF

BB

DC

DCWF

BC

BC

Sex

Arrival
14:00:31.9

13:24:40.3

13:54:40.5

14:12:31.5

14:40:06.4

15:30:53.4

16:38:42.4

15:46:46.1

15:59:19.7

16:19:12.6

16:32:38.8

16:59:13.6

18:23:12.0

18:44:11.3

17:12:05.9

18:54:28.0

Miles

To Win
02:44

02:42

03:02

03:31

03:48

04:39

05:19

04:57

05:17

05:37

05:50

06:09

07:04

07:25

06:30

07:34

YPM
746.275

710.055

688.647

633.064

622.018

562.655

554.576

540.775

511.951

494.225

482.924

476.982

469.231

455.537

451.782

451.365

NDB Points
26

24

22

21

19

17

16

14

12

10



